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Bike Path/Multi-Use Trail on Perdido Key Drive from West of Perdido Key
State Park Entrance to River Road 

Task Name 

Project Schedule 

Phase 100 - Final Plans 

Task 101 - Finalize Plans 

Task 102 - Utility Coordination 

Task 103 - Permitting 

Phase 200 - Services During Construction 

Task 201 - Construction Documents 

Task 202 - Procurement 

Task 203 - Shop Drawing Review 

Task 204 - RFI Response, Monitoring Construction 

Phase 300 - Post Construction Services 

Task 301 - Certifications 

Duration 

350 days 

100 days 

100 days 

60 days 

80 days 

245 days 

10 days 

60 days 

10 days 

175 days 

10 days 

10 days 

Start 

Mon 7/20/20 

Mon 7/20/20 

Mon 7/20/20 

Mon 9/7/20 

Mon 8/10/20 

Mon 11/30/20 

Mon 11/30/20 

Mon 12/14/20 

Mon 3/8/21 

Mon 3/8/21 

Mon 11/8/21 

Mon 11/8/21 

Page 1 

Finish 

Fri 11/19/21 

Fri 12/4/20 

Fri 12/4/20 

Fri 11/27/20 

Fri 11/27/20 

Fri 11/5/21 

Fri 12/11/20 

Fri 3/5/21 

Fri 3/19/21 

Fri 11/5/21 

Fri 11/19/21 

Fri 11/19/21 

2nd Half 1st Half 2nd H 
Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 

Escambia County Engineering
Fri 11/6/20 


